GUESTS ON 6900-NATIONAL SERIES

Pat Baird

National Fisheries Institute

15 E. Putnam Ave.

Greenwich, CT 06830
917-797-1024

pat@patbaird.com
www.nationalfisheriesinstitute.com

Maria Benardis
Cookbook author

635 W. 42 St., 16D
New York, NY 10036
917-319-7783Bu
info@greekalicious.com
www.mariabenardis.com

Jana Beus

Doll Stuff by Jana

2268 Adams Ave.
Ogden, UT 84401
801-706-4863
jimjanabr@gmail.com
www.dollstuffbyjana.com

Shannon Bielke

Sha & Co

292 W. Midway St.
Payson, AZ 85541
928-472-7404

FAX: 928-472-6775
shaandco@hotmail.com
www.shaandco.net

Dr. Charles Broz

Asst. Prof. of Culinary Art
Station 26 — ENMU
Portales, NM 88130
575-562-2075
Charles.broz@enmu.edu

Latriece Brooks

Brooks Interiors

125 Colonial Estates Parkway
Clovis, NM 88101
575-799-4888

FAX: 575-762-8992
brooksinterior@gmail.com
www.brooksinteriorslic.com
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Ann Butler

Ann Butler Designs

441 Commercial Ave.

Villard, MN 56385
320-554-2313

320-491-8882 (cell)
Am-designs@embargmail.com
www.creativitystirsthesoul.com

Theresa Cifali

The Altered Canvas

4 Broadway, Suite 8

Valhalla, NY 10595
Theresa@thealteredcanvas.com
www.thealteredcanvas.com

Barbara Crawford

Crawford Designs & Sunset Galleries
3109 Nebraska St.

Amarillo, TX 79106

816-673-9081
santa4u@sbcglobal.net
www.crawforddesigns.net

John Csucor

CA Fig Advisory Board

Kor Food Innovation

9432 Atlee Commerce Blvd., Ste. K
Ashland, VA 23005

804-496-6748
jc@korfoodinnovation.com
www.korfoodinnovation.com

Carly Cylinder

Flour LA & Flour LA Jr.
619 Eastern Pkwy. #3W
Brooklyn, NY 11213
310-739-0162
carlycylinder@yahoo.com
www.flourla.com

Louix Dor Dempriey

Louix Dor Dempriey Foundation
25602 Alicia Parkway #407
Laguna Hills, Ca 92653
888-288-3735

louix@Iouix.org

www.louix.org

Patty Dunn

All Dunn Designs

4910 Oakmont Dr.

Corpus Christi, TX 78413
361-993-0034 or 361-815-5061
alldunndesigns@aol.com
www.alldunndesigns.com
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Karen Eckmeier

The Quilted Lizard

19 South Road

Kent, CT 06757
860-927-4201
Karen@quilted-lizard.com
www.kareneckmeier.com

Dianna Effner

Expressions, Inc.

P O Box 206

Jamestown, MO 65046
660-849-2114

800-452-2480
sales@expressionsdolls.com
www.expressionsdolls.com

Eleisha Ensign

TexaSweet Citrus Marketing, Inc.
901 Business Park Drive, Suite 100
Mission, TX 78572

956-580-8004
eleisha@texasweet.com
www.texasweet.com

Elena Etcheverry

Founder & ED — Charity Wings
287 Industrial Street City

San Marcos, CA 92078
618-850-3777
elena@charitywings.org
www.charitywings.org

Cindy Falk

Kansas Wheat Comm.
217 Southwind PlI.
Manhattan, KS 66503
785-539-0255
cfalk@kswheat.com
www.kansaswheat.org

Carol Fenster

Savory Palate, Inc.

6834 S. University Blvd. #410

Centennial, CO 80122

303-741-5408

carol@carolfenster.com

www.savorypalate.com or www.carolfenster.com



mailto:Karen@quilted-lizard.com
http://www.kareneckmeier.com/
mailto:sales@expressionsdolls.com
http://www.expressionsdolls.com/
mailto:eleisha@texasweet.com
http://www.texasweet.com/
mailto:elena@charitywings.org
http://www.charitywings.org/
mailto:cfalk@kswheat.com
http://www.kansaswheat.org/
mailto:carol@carolfenster.com
http://www.savorypalate.com/
http://www.carolfenster.com/

Matthew Festa

Guardians of Rescue

34 E. Main St.

Smithtown, NY 11787
516-557-6488
matthew@guardiansofrescue.org
www.guardiansofrescue.org

Carina Gardner

Carina Gardner, Inc.

2025 Stratford Dr.

Salt Lake City, UT 84109
801-793-8294
carina@carinagardner.com
www.carinagardner.com

Peter Goodman
DreamBIG

1508 27th St. NW, Suite 3
Washington, DC 20007
202-997-1558
peter@Kittycatsbook.com
www.Kittycatsbook.com

Curt Jaynes

GardenSource Landscape & Nursery
700 E. Canadian

Portales, NM 88130

575-356-8773
garden_source@yahoo.com
www.gardensourcenm.com

Bruce Johnson

Minwax

10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A
Upper Saddle River, NJ 07458
973-841-1736
askminwax@sherwin.com
http://www.minwax.com

Dr. Edward Kondrot

Healing the Eye & Wellness Center
31242 Amberlea Rd.

Dade City, FL 33523
800-430-9328
info@healingtheeye.com
www.healingtheeye.com

Yvonne Lanelli

Free-lance writer, photographer & adventurer
P. O. Box 122

Alto, NM 88312

575-336-4733

evlanelli@yahoo.com

www.evlanelli.com
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Dr. Daniel Marez

Doctor of Oriental Medicine
210 Cook Ave.

Raton, NM 87740
575-445-1037
Acub357@msn.com
www.painreliefin3seconds.com

Kate McKay

Author, speaker, coach
6 Morin Rd.
Newburyport, MA 01950
978-387-7873
katesiena@comcast.net
www.kate-mckay.com

Connie Moyers

Western Research Kitchens
145 S. Fairfax Ave.

Los Angeles, CA 90036
323-938-3300 (Leo Pearlstein)
pr@leeassociates.com
www.calkingsalmon.org

Connie Moyers

Roosevelt Co. Coop. Ext. Service
P. O. Box 455

Portales, NM 88130
575-356-4417
comoyers@nmsu.edu
http:/rooseveltextension.nmsu.edu

Deborah Pace

AarTvark Creations

8816 W. Foothill Blvd, Box 103-165
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
909-702-8964
dpavcreations@gmail.com
www.dpavcreations.blogspot.com

Marisa Pawelko

Modern Surrealist LLC

San Mliguel de Allende, Mexico
773-243-6186 (cell)
marisa@modernsurrealist.com
www.modernsurrealist.com
www.westcottbrand.com
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Rebecca Peck

The Upholstery Studio & Amate Studios
151 Second Ave.
Phoenixville, PA 19460
610-331-3747
inkinmama@gmail.com
www.upholsterystudio.com
www.amatestudios.com
Gregory A. Conn

Vice President-Operations
The Upholstery Studio, Inc.
13841 Pineview Lane N.
Dayton, MN 55327
800-433-7440
763-712-5450
gac@upholsterystudio.com
www.upholsterystudio.com

K. C. Pomering
G-Free Foodie

516 Barsotti Ave.
Madera, CA 93637
559-217-6605
kc@gfreefoodie.com
www.gfreefoodie.com

Debra Quartermain

Debra Quartermain Design

#3-221 Northumberland Street City
Fredericton, NB, Canada E3B3J4
506-457-8153
debra@debraquartermain.com
www.debraquartermain.com

Kristina Rachel

Rachel Claire Collection

4879 Winton Way

San Jose, CA 95124
866-992-3319
Rachel@shoprachelclaire.com
www.shoprachelclaire.com

Jenny Rausch

Karr Bick Kitchen & Design
2715 Mercantile Cir.
Brentwood, MO 63122
314-486-8467
jenny@Kkarrbick.com
www.karrbick.com
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Lisa Rojas

Stampin’ Queen Creations

13638 Rockledge Dr.

Victorville, CA 92392

760-952-2262
lisa@stampingueencreations.com
http://stampingueencreations.blogspot.com

Clare Rowley

Creative Feet LLC

P O Box 26282

Prescott Valley, AZ 86312
928-775-3484 or 928-710-9069
FAX: 928-772-5865
clarerowley@creativefeet.com
www.creativefeet.com

Casey Schwartz

Flower Duet

P O Box 7000

Redondo Beach, CA 90277
310-792-4968
casey@flowerduet.com
www.flowerduet.com

Nancy Siler

Wilton Brands

2240 West 75t St.
Woodridge, IL 60517
630-810-2208
nsiler@wilton.com
www.wilton.com

Elizabeth Somer

Author & nutritionist

4742 Liberty Rd. S., PMB 148
Salem, OR 97302
503-362-2368
esomer@earthlink.net
www.elizabethsomer.com

Kimball Starr

Kimball Starr Interior Design
1616 16th St. #370

San Francisco, CA 94013
415-637-8203
Kimball@kimballstarr.com
www.kimballstarr.com
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Karla Stockli

California Fig Advisory Board
600 West Shaw #300
Fresno, CA 93704
559-243-8600
kstockli@californiafigs.com
www.californiafigs.com

Terrell Sundermann
Terrell Designs

85 Crestone Way
Castle Rock, CO 80108
303-639-9876
TerrellSun@gmail.com
www.terrelldesigns.com

Emily Tatak

Wilton Brands

2240 W. 75" St.
Woodridge, IL 60517
630-810-2216
etatak@wilton.com
www.wilton.com

Barbara Trombley

Art Institute Glitter

720 N. Balboa St.
Cottonwood, AZ 86326
928-639-0805
info@artglitter.com
www.artglitter.com

Diane Tunnell

Independent Demonstrator — Stampin’ Up!
2500 Hammond

Clovis, NM 88101

575-799-3183

Dtunnelll@suddenlink.net
www.stampwithtwiladiane.stampinup.net

John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)
Las Cosas Cooking School

231 E. Santa Fe Ave.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

505-988-3394
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com
www.chefijohnnyvee.com

Andy Wells

MasterBrand Cabinets

P. O. Box 420

Jasper, IN 47547-0420
812-634-0451
awells@masterbrandscabinets.com
www.masterbrand.com
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Kristine Widtfeldt

Close To My Heart

1199 W. 700 South

Pleasant Grove, UT 84062
801-847-8042
kristinew@closetomyheart.com
www.closetomyheart.com

Kris Wrede

Kismet Potions

10700 Academy Rd. NE, Ste. 721
Albuquerque, NM 87111
505-275-6508
kismetpotions@comcast.net
www.kismetpotions.com
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